

मुलांपासून आजोबांपर्यंत एकच निवड



नवशक्ति

www.navshakti.co.in

Aadhar Housing Finance Ltd.

Corporate Office: Unit No. 802, Natraj Rustomjee, Western Express Highway and M.V. Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400069



CORRIGENDUM

With reference to advertisement Published in this Newspaper on Dated 21.10.2022 Regarding "APPENDIX IV POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)" by mistake was mentioned "death case" in borrower Late Hari Balu Kurde (Represented Through Their Legal Heir), Please read borrowers name Hari Balu Kurde. All other details shall remain the same.

Sd/- Authorised Officer

Vakrangee

सयाच परिवर्तन

VAKRANGEE LIMITED

VAKRANGEE CORPORATE HOUSE, PLOT NO. 93, ROAD NO. 16, M.I.D.C. MAROL, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI-400 093. INDIA
CIN : L65990MH1990PLC056669
PHONE : 022 6776 5100 / 2850 3412 FAX: 022 2850 2017

UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-Sep-22	30-Jun-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21	
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	23543.78	22789.20	20765.97	46332.98	36309.70	78260.52
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	681.08	649.84	3527.84	1330.92	6582.09	14323.42
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	681.08	649.84	3527.84	1330.92	6582.09	14154.76
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	482.09	452.67	2674.38	934.76	5007.13	10952.47
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	517.46	400.88	2670.68	918.34	4999.98	10993.39
6	Equity Share Capital	10595.00	10595.00	10594.06	10595.00	10594.06	10595.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	264176.89
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	0.05	0.04	0.25	0.09	0.47	1.03
	2. Diluted :	0.05	0.04	0.25	0.09	0.47	1.03

Notes:

1. The above results have been approved, reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Friday, October 21, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the results and issued an unqualified report.

2. The Consolidated Financial Statements for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2022 are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

3. (a) The Company's standalone turnover is Rs. 22599.69 Lacs, profit before tax is Rs. 731.92 Lacs and profit after tax is Rs. 529.28 Lacs for the quarter ended September 30, 2022.

(b) The Company's standalone turnover is Rs. 44259.79 Lacs, profit before tax is Rs. 1334.23 Lacs and profit after tax is Rs. 954.54 Lacs for the Half Year ended September 30, 2022.

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and half year Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half year financial results are available on the websites of the concerned Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the website to the company at www.vakrangee.in.

5. Figures for the previous quarter / half year has been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board

Nishikant Hayatnagarkar

Wholetime Director

Place : Mumbai

Date : 21.10.2022

Jsw

Steel Limited

CIN : L27102MH1994PLC152925

Registered Office: JSW Centre, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051
Tel.: 91 22 42861000 Fax: 91 22 42863000 Email: jswsl.investor@jsw.in Website: www.jsw.in

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2022

(Rs. in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
Total income from operations	32,494	31,105	28,000	63,599	53,959	118,820
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (beforeTax, Exceptional)	(136)	1,428	7,739	1,292	15,589	25,437
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional)	(136)	1,428	7,739	1,292	15,589	24,715
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional)	(91)	956	5,383	865	10,641	16,702
Total Comprehensive Income for the period[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	288	193	7,081	481	12,872	18,450
Paid up Equity Share Capital	240	240	240	240	240	240
Paid up Debt Capital #	9,670	9,670	10,000	9,670	10,000	9,670
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on	59,652	63,463	57,757	59,652	57,757	63,200
Net Worth	53,848	58,049	51,130	53,848	51,130	57,033
Earnings Per Share (of Re.1 each) (not annualised)						
Basic (Rs.)	(0.38)	3.98	22.36	3.60	44.21	69.48
Diluted (Rs.)	(0.38)	3.95	22.27	3.58	44.02	69.10
Capital Redemption Reseve	774	774	774	774	774	774
Securities Premium	5,439	5,439	5,439	5,439	5,439	5,439
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.26	0.62	4.39	0.75	4.50	3.78
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.51	4.26	14.85	3.44	14.47	11.31
Debt-Equity Ratio	0.91	0.82	0.97	0.91	0.97	0.79

represents Listed Debentures

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2022

(Rs. in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
Total income from operations	41,778	38,086	32,503	79,864	61,405	146,371
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (beforeTax, Exceptional)	(1,444)	1,281	9,791	(163)	18,410	30,486
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional)	(853)	1,281	9,791	428	18,410	29,745
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional)	(915)	839	7,179	(76)	13,079	20,938
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,068)	(309)	9,221	(1,377)	15,693	22,854
Paid up Equity Share Capital	240	240	240	240	240	240
Paid up Debt Capital #	12,170	12,170	10,180	12,170	10,180	12,170
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on	61,706	66,788	60,531	61,706	60,531	66,996
Net Worth	55,286	60,267	51,910	55,286	51,910	59,357
Earnings Per Share (of Re.1 each) (not annualised)						
Basic (Rs.)	(3.53)	3.49	29.79	(0.05)	54.32	85.96
Diluted (Rs.)	(3.53)	3.46	29.67	(0.05)	54.09	85.49
Capital Redemption Reseve	774	774	774	774	774	774
Securities Premium	5,417	5,417	5,417	5,417	5,417	5,417
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.61	0.69	4.16	0.67	4.34	3.56
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.26	3.36	15.23	2.28	13.95	9.33
Debt-Equity Ratio	1.19	1.07	1.14	1.19	1.14	1.02

represents Listed Debentures

Note:

The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly / half yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) regulations, 2015. The Full format of quarterly / half yearly Financial Results along with other items referred in regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.jsw.in)

For JSW Steel Limited

Seshagiri Rao M.V.S

Jt. Managing Director & Group CFO

Date : 21st October 2022

Place : Mumbai

CHALET HOTELS

Chalet Hotels Limited

Registered office: Raheja Tower, Plot No. C-30, Block 'G' Next to Bank of Baroda, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra. Mumbai 400 051
CIN: L55101MH1986PLC038538, Email ID: investorrelations@chalet-hotels.com, website: www.chalet-hotels.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2022.

(Rs. in million)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended
	30-Sep-22	30-Jun-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-2022	30-Sep-2021	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
Total Income from Continuing operations	2,504.67	2,599.03	1,373.67	5,103.70	2,105.34	5,297.39
EBITDA before exceptional items from Continuing operations	877.12	1,087.73	448.39	1,964.85	415.31	1,204.09
EBITDA from discontinued operations	-	-	(14.76)	-	(12.52)	(65.37)
Profit / (Loss) before income tax	157.47	285.60	(123.47)	443.07	(543.82)	(749.32)
Profit /(Loss) for the period / year	157.47	285.60	(138.23)	443.07	(556.34)	(814.69)
Total Comprehensive Income /(Expense) for the period / year	157.69	285.53	(138.33)	443.22	(556.55)	(813.19)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 per share)	2,050.25	2,050.24	2,050.24	2,050.25	2,050.24	2,050.24
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	11,362.31
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) Continuing and Discontinued operations						
Basic (*not annualised) (in Rs.)	*0.77	*1.39	*(0.67)	*2.16	*(2.70)	(3.98)
Diluted (*not annualised) (in Rs.)	*0.77	*1.39	*(0.67)	*2.16	*(2.70)	(3.98)

Notes:

1) Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended
	30-Sep-22	30-Jun-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-2022	30-Sep-2021	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
Total Income from Continuing operations	2,372.57	2,460.87	1,300.51	4,833.44	2,006.04	5,014.71
Profit / (Loss) before income tax from Continuing operations	200.86	374.60	(234.85)	575.46	(876.48)	(1,356.43)
Profit / (Loss) for the period / year from Continuing operations	145.27	270.92	(94.54)	416.19	(461.12)	(636.08)
(Loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	(14.76)	-	(12.52)	(65.37)

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and six months ended 30 September 2022 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for quarter and six months ended 30 September 2022 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.chalet-hotels.com.

2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 21 October 2022.

3) The above results are in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Chalet Hotels Limited

(CIN - L55101MH1986PLC038538)

Sanjay Sethi

Managing Director & CEO

(DIN. 00641243)

Place : Mumbai

Date : 21 October, 2022

DELTA MANUFACTURING LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot No. B- 87, MIDC Area, Ambad, Nashik - 422010.
CIN - L32109MH1982PLC028280 Phone: +91 253 2382238/67 Fax: +91 253 2382926
Email ID: secretarial@deltamagnets.com, Website: www.deltamagnets.com

Extract of Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Six Months Ended September 30, 2022

(INR in Lakhs unless specified)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Year Ended March 31, 2022	Quarter Ended September 30, 2021
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,777.57	8,888.58	2,083.96
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(499.61)	(1,123.63)	(136.11)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(499.61)	1,443.08	(136.11)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(501.56)	1,158.38	(130.34)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(539.14)	1,842.85	(42.40)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,085.11	1,085.11	1,085.11
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	4,436.68	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic :	(4.64)	17.76	(0.15)
	Diluted :	(4.64)	17.76	(0.15)

The Financial details on standalone basis are as under : (INR in Lakhs unless specified)

Particulars	Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Year Ended March 31, 2022	Quarter Ended September 30, 2021
	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited
Income from Operations	1,777.57	8,985.68	2,122.15
Profit Before Tax	(499.61)	2,635.95	(138.91)
Profit After Tax	(501.56)	2,351.25	(133.14)

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of BSE, NSE and the Company at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.deltamagnets.com respectively.

2. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable

For Delta Manufacturing Limited

Dr. Ram H. Shroff

(Executive Vice Chairman & Managing Director)

DIN: 00004865

Place : Mumbai

Date : October 20, 2022

VASTU HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED

Registered Office : 203/204, 'A' Wing, 2nd Floor, Navbharat Estates, Zakaria Bunder Road, Sewri (West), Mumbai 400 015
CIN: U65922MH2005PLC272501 Tel:022 2419 0911 Website : www.vastuhfc.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(Rs. in lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Half year ended 30.09.2022	Year ended 31.03.2022
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	15,349.42	10,430.44	28,209.52	48,216.23
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,339.04	4,056.28	13,947.50	22,710.77
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,339.04	4,056.28	13,947.50	22,710.77
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,564.15	3,005.29	11,072.49	17,628.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6,575.90	3,002.44	11,077.69	17,631.03
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	63,194.06	57,282.86	63,194.06	63,194.06
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	57,634.32	32,122.05	57,634.32	45,478.68
8	Securities Premium Account	1,01,967.84	62,189.36	1,01,967.84	1,01,967.84
9	Net Worth	2,22,796.22	1,51,594.27	2,22,796.22	2,10,640.57
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	1,65,310.25	1,61,356.21	1,65,310.25	1,31,816.83
11	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.74	1.06	0.74	0.63
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 100/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic EPS (in ₹)	9.62	5.79	17.52	30.88
	Diluted EPS (in ₹)	9.46	5.73	17.11	29.98
14	Capital Redemption reserve	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly financial results are available on the websites of BSE Limited and the Company at www.bseindia.com and www.vastuhfc.com respectively."

b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed at www.bseindia.com

c) Figures of the previous period have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period's classification / disclosure.

For Vastu Housing Finance Corporation Limited

Sd/-

Sandeep Menon

Managing Director

(DIN 02032154)

Place : Mumbai

Date : 21st October, 2022